PROPERTY INFO
Address 1240-1248 E 15th St
City, St Oakland, CA
County Alameda
Number Of Units 4
Year Built 1944
Gross SF ±3,192
Average Sf Per Unit 798
Lot Size (Acres) ±.14
Density 28.57

INVESTMENT SUMMARY

LIST PRICE PRICE/UNIT PRICE/FOOT
PROFORMA MARKET

CAP RATE GRM CAP RATE GRM

$825,000 $206,250 $258.46 6.15% 11.23 8.18% 9.05

UNIT MIX & SCHEDULED INCOME

TOTAL UNITS UNIT MIX UNIT MIX % AVG SF
CURRENT MARKET

AVG RENT/SF AVG RENT AVG RENT AVG RENT/SF

2 1+1 50% ±700 $1.8 $1,260 $1,800 $2.57

2 2+1 50% ±900 $2 $1,800 $2,200 $2.44

AVERAGE ±800 $1.9 $1,530 $2,000 $2.5

TOTAL ±3,200 $1.31 $73,440 $96,000 $2.5

1240 -1248 E 15th St8

#property.city
#property.state
#property.county
#property.units
#property.year_built
#property.name

ANNUAL OPERATING SUMMARY PRO FORMA ESTIMATES PRO
FORMA PER UNIT MARKET PER UNIT

Gross Potential Rent - - $77,640 Current
Rent $96,000 31% upside

Less Vacancy -5.0%  - -$3,882 -5.0% -$4,800 -5.0%

Gross Operating Income: - - $73,758  - $91,200 -

Expenses: - - $23,014 31.2% $22,945 25.16%

Net Operating Income: - - $50,744 $12,686 $68,255 $17,064

ANNUAL OPERATING SUMMARY

PRO FORMA ANNUAL OPERATING EXPENSES PRO FORMA PER UNIT MARKET PER UNIT % OF SGI

Real Estate Taxes $10,397 $2,599 $10,397 $2,599 10.8%

Property Management Fee $2,950 $738 $3,648 $912 3.8%

Insurance $2,766 $692 $2,000 $500 2.1%

General and Administrative $800 $200 $800 $200 .8%

Contract Services $600 $150 $600 $150 .6%

Landscaping/Grounds $400 $100 $400 $100 .4%

Turnover $600 $150 $600 $150 .6%

Repairs & Maintenance $1,400 $350 $1,400 $350 1.5%

Water/Sewer $1,600 $400 $1,600 $400 1.7%

Trash Removal $600 $150 $600 $150 .6%

Marketing/Advertising $100 $25 $100 $25 .1%

Reserves $800 $200 $800 $200 .8%

Total Expenses $23,014 $5,753 $22,945 $5,736 23.9%

PRO FORMA ANNUAL OPERATING EXPENSES

Oakland, CA 9

#property.city
#property.state

RENT ROLL
UNIT MIX UNIT # # OF UNITS S.F CURRENT RENT CURRENT

RENT/S.F. MARKET RENT  MARKET RENT/S.F. OCCUPIED/
VACANT

2+1 1240 1 ±900 $1,850 $2.05 $2,200 $2.44 Occupied

2+1 1242 1 ±900 $1,750 $1.94 $2,200 $2.44 Occupied

1+1 1246 1 ±700 $1,210 $1.73 $1,800 $2.57 Occupied

1+1 1248 1 ±700 $1,310 $1.87 $1,800 $2.57 Occupied

Averages ±800 $1,530 $1.9125 $2,000 $2.5 -

1240 -1248 E 15th St10

#property.name

03
A R E A   O V E R V I E W

Oakland, CA 11